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Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 16.04.2011 21:40 63 TV Markgröningen IV TGV Winzerhausen II 4:2
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
Sa.

16.04.2011
16.04.2011

19:00
19:00

61
62

TGV Winzerhausen II
TTR 2000 Diefenbach II

SV Salamander Kornwestheim IV
TV Markgröningen IV

4:3
1:4

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
So.
Fr.
Fr.

25.03.2011
27.03.2011
01.04.2011
01.04.2011

20:00 v
11:00 v
20:00
20:00

57
58
59
60

VFL Gemmrigheim
TV Markgröningen IV
SV Salamander Kornwestheim IV
TGV Winzerhausen II

TTR 2000 Diefenbach II
TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen VII
TTV Freudental
TSV-PHÖNIX Lomersheim

1:4
4:2
4:3
4:3

 
3. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Do.
Sa.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

27.01.2011
29.01.2011
25.02.2011
25.02.2011
25.02.2011
25.02.2011
25.02.2011
25.02.2011

19:30 v
18:30 v
19:45 v
20:00 v
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:25 v

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

SV Iptingen
TV Markgröningen IV
TV Aldingen III
SV Salamander Kornwestheim IV
TTR 2000 Diefenbach II
TTV Freudental
TSV Münchingen II
TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen VII

VFL Gemmrigheim
TV Schützingen
TSV-PHÖNIX Lomersheim
TSV Enzweihingen II
TSV Bietigheim II
TV Mundelsheim
TGV Winzerhausen II
RKV-06 Neckarweihingen IV

3:4
4:1
0:4
4:1
4:1
4:2
1:4
4:1

 
2. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Fr.
Di.
Di.
Fr.
Sa.
Di.
Di.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

26.11.2010
26.11.2010
30.11.2010
30.11.2010
03.12.2010
11.12.2010
14.12.2010
14.12.2010
17.12.2010
17.12.2010
17.12.2010
17.12.2010
17.12.2010
17.12.2010
17.12.2010
17.12.2010

20:00 v
20:30 v
19:45 v
20:20 v
20:00 v
16:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:20 v

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

TTV Knittlingen III
TV Markgröningen IV
TV Lienzingen III
RKV-06 Neckarweihingen IV
TSV Zaisersweiher II
TSV Löchgau III
TSV-PHÖNIX Lomersheim
TTV Freudental
TTR 2000 Diefenbach II
TV Schützingen
TSV Asperg II
VFB Tamm II
TV Mundelsheim
TTA 08 Mühlacker II
VFL Gemmrigheim
SV Salamander Kornwestheim IV

TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen VII
TSV Heimsheim III
SV Iptingen
TSV Enzweihingen III
TSV Münchingen II
TSV Bietigheim II
TSG Steinheim/M. VI
TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen VI
RKV-06 Neckarweihingen III
SV Walheim
TGV Winzerhausen II
TSV Enzweihingen II
SV Salamander Kornwestheim V
TV Aldingen III
TV Grossbottwar III
TTV Ingersheim II

0:4
4:0  NA

2:4
4:3
0:4
2:4
4:3
4:1
4:2
4:1
2:4
2:4
4:0
1:4

4:0  NA
4:1

 
1. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Mi.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

19.10.2010
20.10.2010
22.10.2010
22.10.2010
22.10.2010
22.10.2010
22.10.2010
22.10.2010
22.10.2010
22.10.2010
22.10.2010
22.10.2010

18:00 v
20:00 v
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

1
2
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

TV Lienzingen III
TTF Ötisheim-Erlenbach II
TGV Winzerhausen II
TTV Kirchheim/N. II
SKV Hochberg
TSV Zaisersweiher II
TSV Zaisersweiher
KSV Hoheneck II
TSV Münchingen II
VFB Tamm II
SV Horrheim III
TTR 2000 Diefenbach II

TTV Pleidelsheim III
TSV-PHÖNIX Lomersheim
TV Möglingen II
VFL Gemmrigheim
TTV Ingersheim II
SV Illingen II
TSV Heimsheim III
SV Iptingen
TTG Marbach/Rielingshausen III
TSV Oberriexingen II
TV Mundelsheim
TSV Hochdorf/Enz II

4:0
0:4
4:2
2:4
2:4
4:0
3:4
1:4
4:2
4:0
1:4
4:2
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Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Di.
Fr.

22.10.2010
22.10.2010
22.10.2010
22.10.2010
22.10.2010
22.10.2010
26.10.2010
29.10.2010

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:30 v
20:00 v
20:30 v

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

TV Enzberg II
TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen VII
TTG Marbach/Rielingshausen IV
SV Salamander Kornwestheim V
VFL Gemmrigheim II
TSG Steinheim/M. VI
TSV Enzweihingen III
TV Grossbottwar II

TTV Freudental
SpVgg Hirschlanden-Schöckingen II
RKV-06 Neckarweihingen III
TV Grossvillars II
SV Walheim
TTV Pleidelsheim II
SV Illingen
SV Salamander Kornwestheim IV

1:4
4:2
3:4
4:0
2:4
4:3
4:3
0:4

 
Freilose 1. Runde
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TV Markgröningen IV
TV Schützingen
TTA 08 Mühlacker II
TTV Knittlingen III
TSV Bietigheim II
TV Grossbottwar III
TSV Enzweihingen II
TV Aldingen III
TSV Asperg II
TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen VI
RKV-06 Neckarweihingen IV
TSV Löchgau III

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


